
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5940 1100

1 78 55 57.5 56.4 89 61 T 5971 31 2212 0.17

2 62 50 51 50.6 66 54 0.13 6012 41 2304 0.04

3 55 44 49.8 49.5 73 42 6038 26 2276 0.02

4 76 46 60.8 52.4 80 50 6071 33 2078 0.19

5 82 41 57 53 84 52 6107 36 1774 0

6 82 49 66.5 58 87 56 6132 25 1527 0.56

7 86 53 64.5 59 88 59 6178 46 1258 0.27

8 74 55 57 50 83 52 6211 33 186 3286 0

9 69 46 49.5 47 73 51 0.46 6250 39 3590 0.16

10 69 32 45.2 42 76 46 6284 34 3330 0.26

11 67 46 66.6 51.5 76 47 6300 16 3134 0.2

12 66 42 55 51.5 71 51 6322 22 3003 0.13

13 69 49 53 52 80 54 0.21 6345 23 3033 0.18

14 69 52 57 54.8 76 55 6363 18 2962 0.07

15 83 56 71 66.5 88 57 6390 27 2886 0.07

16 94 57 62.5 59 94 65 6422 32 2476 0.41

17 77 56 57 52.5 92 61 6445 23 2238 0.24

18 78 57 69 67 85 62 6455 10 2186 0.05

19 95 63 73.5 69.5 97 65 6473 18 1780 0.41

20 95 65 76.5 68.5 99 67 6504 31 1416 0.36

21 94 63 69 65 98 67 6516 12 1302 3728 0.12

22 88 54 62 56 89 63 6542 26 3476 0.25

23 78 54 62 60 88 63 6563 21 3390 0.09

24 78 60 70.2 68.2 81 62 0.12 6593 30 3376 0.13

25 87 55 67 62 90 62 0.33 6632 39 3272 0.44

26 84 62 65 64 90 63 T 6652 20 2974 0.3

27 86 58 60 58 95 66 0.63 6677 25 3323 0.28

28 77 54 60 57 87 64 6686 9 3160 0.16

29 63 58 61.2 57.7 75 61 0.05 6696 10 3178 0.03

30 75 59 66.5 66 69 60 T 6711 15 3036 0.14

31 82 65 70 69 87 68 T 6722 11 2942 0.1

Avg. 78 53 62 58 84 58 Total 1.93 0 Total 782 Total 5.83

2418 1656 Greatest 0.63 0 Adj. Total 5.83

Air Temperature °F Precipitation Wind Evaporation

Gage Reading 

or Amount 

Added +

Reading When 

Tank Filled or 

Amount 

Removed -

M
ay

 1
9

6
2

Additional Data - Remarks
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